
BEAUTY   AESTHET ICS   HA IR



2.

VOLUME LASHES

EXTRA VOLUME LASHES

LVL LASH LIFT (£45 with an eyelash tint)

EYELASH TINT

£40.00

£45.00

£40.00

£10.50

HD BROWS

HENNA

HD BROW SCULPT

TINT & SHAPE

EYEBROW TINT

EYEBROW SHAPE

£25.00

£30.00

£40.00

£16.50

£7.00

£10.50

MICROBLADING
Bespoke brows with feathered hairstrokes 
that simulate natural hair.

Microblading colour boost (12-18 months after initial treatment)

£275

£150



3.

FILE & POLISH ON HANDS

FILE & POLISH ON TOES

MANICURE

PEDICURE

£12.00

£14.00

£23.00

£25.00

GEL POLISH FINGERS

GEL POLISH TOES

MANICURE WITH GEL POLISH

PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISH

GEL POLISH REMOVAL

BIAB (BUILDER IN A BOTTLE)

NAIL ART (CHARGED BY DESIGN)

£22.00

£23.00

£29.00

£35.00

£5.00

£25.00



4.

MICRONEEDLING
Genosys Dermafix can treat pigmentation, fine lines, wrinkles, 
open pores, skin laxity, volume loss, a good all round treatment 
for a multitude of skin problems.
Multiple superficial punctures in the skin surface give a slight 
traumatic effect resulting in stimulation of fibroblasts, creating 
new collagen and elastin.

MESOTHERAPY 
A homeopathic and affordable way of taking care of lack 
lustre, tiered skin.
A cocktail of skin boosters are injected superficially into the 
skin surface, followed by a sheet collagen mask. Fabulous as a 
pick me up or getting your skin event ready. 

LED light therapy promotes skin cell regeneration, increases 
blood circulation, destruction of acne bacteria, redness relief, 
soothing and improves sensitive skin.
High frequency destroys bacteria. You can add either to any 
facial treatment.

£70.00

£65.00

£7.50

DERMAPLANING 1 hour
This is perfect for those wanting to even out their complexion 
without the hassle of downtime. Dermaplaning gives you the 
clearest and cleanest skin ever! Followed by a painless peel 
to ensure the skin is polished to perfection. It removes weeks 
worth of dead skin, the annoying ‘peach fuzz’ hair too. 
The results last up to 4 weeks.

ULTIMATE REJUVENATION GLOW FACIAL 
1 hour 30 minutes
The skin is prepared with dermaplaning followed by a painless 
peel and microneedling for ultimate product absorption. This is 
a results driven facial treatment, leaving your skin feeling and 
looking its best! Your skin will be left refreshed, revitalised, flawless 
and glowing.

£49.00

£95.00



5.

BROWS

UPPER LIP

CHIN

SIDES OF FACE

£12.50

£10.50

£12.50

£10.50

PRO 60 DERMALOGICA
This is a customised facial.

PRO POWER PEEL
Glycolic, salicylic or lactic acid revive your 
complexion with Dermalogica’s expertly 
formulated range of Skin Peels. A Skin Peel can 
rejuvenate your skin to reveal more youthful, 
softer, smoother looking skin.

MICRODERMABRASION
See smoother lifted skin in just 40 minutes with 
a crystal clear tone and lift facial.

£38.00

£39.00
£59.00

£45.00

30 minutes

1 hour

A-LIFT
A-Lift is a treatment that uses unique nano-
current technology to re-energise the skin.

£25.00 
£45.00

30 minutes

1 hour



6.

EYEBROW

LIP

CHIN

LIP & CHIN

HALF LEG

THREE QUARTER LEG

FULL LEG

STANDARD BIKINI

BRAZILIAN BIKINI

FULL BIKINI

UNDERARM

FULL ARM

BACK

CHEST

£10.50

£6.50

£6.50

£11.50

£15.00

£19.00

£25.00

£10.00

£18.50

£27.00

£10.50

£16.00

£20.00

£19.00

FULL BODY

HALF BODY

£21.00

£16.00

PLAIN STUDS (including aftercare lotion)

GEMMED STUDS (including aftercare lotion)

£25.00

£30.00



7.

Dermaplaning.

10 minutes

20 minutes

30 minutes

£12.00

£19.50

£25.00

THREAD VEINS, SPIDER NAEVUS, 
BROKEN CAPILLARIES
Up to 10 minutes

Up to 20 minutes

SKIN TAG REMOVAL
Up to 10 minutes

Up to 20 minutes

MILIA REMOVAL
Up to 10 minutes
Up to 20 minutes

£45.00
£65.00

£70.00
£95.00

£35.00
£49.00



8.

UPPER EYELID LIFT

GLABELLA (between eyebrows)

FOREHEAD

CROWS FEET

LOWER EYES

JAWLINE

UPPER LIP

CHIN

THROAT

SIDES OF NECK

PLASMA SHOWER 
Gently using the Accor pen over the face and neck, 
minimal downtime, giving fresh, rejuvenated skin.

Course of 3

£275

£150

£200-£250

£250

£275

£300

£150

£250

£300

£300

£150

£375

Firmer skin and a fresher appearance thanks to a facelifting procedure 
without surgery! This innovative fibroblast treatment is unique to the 
medical and beauty industry. Extremely effective for many procedures, from 
correcting drooping eyelids to carrying out a complete face lift - without 
surgery, needles or scalpels.

BODY FOLIATION THERAPY 30 minutes
A gentle yet effective exfoliant that whisks away dead 
skin (suitable for all skin types)

PURIFYING BACK TREATMENT 45 minutes
Cleanse the skin of impurities with this purifying and 
relaxing back treatment.

£30.00

£35.00



9.

FULL BODY MASSAGE 1 hour

BACK MASSAGE 30 minutes

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE 35 minutes

HOPI EAR CANDLING 35 minutes

REFLEXOLOGY 45 minutes

£44.00

£25.00

£25.00

£35.00

£35.00

OLIVER’S SIGNATURE TREATMENT 1 hour 3O minutes
Body Brushing followed by a full body massage incorporating a 
dermalogica skin treatment, pure luxury!

TOP-TO-TOE 3 hours 3O minutes
Customised dermalogica facial, full body massage, manicure and 
pedicure. You’ll leave the salon feeling pampered from head to toe.

HOLIDAY PREP 2 hours 4O minutes
De-fuzz with a half leg, standard bikini and eyebrow wax. 
Eyelash tint, manicure and pedicure, a great way to get you in 
the holiday mood!

£75.00

£105

£79.00



10.

LIPS 0.5ML

LIPS 1ML

RUSSIAN LIPS

CHEEK 1ML

CHEEK 2ML

JAWLINE 2ML

JAWLINE 3ML

CHIN 1ML

MARIONETTE LINES 1ML (mouth to chin)

MARIONETTE LINES 2ML (mouth to chin)

NASOLABIAL FOLD 1ML (nose to mouth)

NASOLABIAL FOLD 2ML (nose to mouth)

£140

£160

£190

£160

£280

£280

£380

£180

£180

£280

£180

£280

FILLER TREATMENTS

ANTI WRINKLE INJECTIONS

1 AREA

2 AREAS

3 AREAS

Lip flip and advanced treatments, price is 
given on consultation.

£150

£180

£210



11.

PROFHILO (x2 treatments taken 6 weeks apart)
Dull, dehydrated, lack lustre skin will be a thing of the past.
Known as ‘the injectable moisturiser’ Profhilo enhances facial 
contours with the highest concentrate of hero ingredient 
hyalauronic acid. This plumping treatment is designed to give 
you glowing skin that’s tighter, smoother, elevated luminosity, 
encourages collagen and elastin production and more 
youthful looking skin.

PDO THREAD LIFT 
This revolutionary treatment is the ultimate non surgical face 
lift! PDO threads are a special medical grade thread that 
is finer than a hair, made of protein. Instant skin lifting and 
tightening, promotes collagen production, skin renewal at 
cellular level. All this works together to give you enhanced skin 
texture, fewer lines and wrinkles and more skin elasticity.

A full consultation is required and price is given on consultation. 

£380

£150

£180

£210




