# OLIVERS of Messingham

BEAUTY · AESTHETICS · HAIR

Price Fride.



01724 762 232



www.oliversofmessingham.co.uk

f @oliversofmessingham

@ @olivers\_of\_messingham





Brows. Browls. Browls.

HD BROWS	£25.00
HENNA	£30.00
HD BROW SCULPT	£40.00
TINT & SHAPE	£16.50
EYEBROW TINT	£7.00
EYEBROW SHAPE	£10.50
MICROBLADING Bespoke brows with feathered hairstrokes that simulate natural hair.	£275
Microblading colour boost (12-18 months after initial treatment)	£150

Lashes. Lashes. Lashes.

VOLUME LASHES	£40.00
EXTRA VOLUME LASHES	£45.00
LVL LASH LIFT (£45 with an eyelash tint)	£40.00
EYELASH TINT	£10.50

Marianes & Pedianes.

FILE & POLISH ON HANDS	£12.00
FILE & POLISH ON TOES	£14.00
MANICURE	£23.00
PEDICURE	£25.00

Gel Polish.

GEL POLISH FINGERS	£22.00
GEL POLISH TOES	£23.00
MANICURE WITH GEL POLISH	£29.00
PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISH	£35.00
GEL POLISH REMOVAL	£5.00
BIAB (BUILDER IN A BOTTLE)	£25.00

T	1
faci	als.

1000000	
DERMAPLANING 1 hour This is perfect for those wanting to even out their complexion without the hassle of downtime. Dermaplaning gives you the clearest and cleanest skin ever! Followed by a painless peel to ensure the skin is polished to perfection. It removes weeks worth of dead skin, the annoying 'peach fuzz' hair too. The results last up to 4 weeks.	£49.00
ULTIMATE REJUVENATION GLOW FACIAL 1 hour 30 minutes The skin is prepared with dermaplaning followed by a painless peel and microneedling for ultimate product absorption. This is a results driven facial treatment, leaving your skin feeling and looking its best! Your skin will be left refreshed, revitalised, flawless and glowing.	£95.00
MICRONEEDLING Genosys Dermafix can treat pigmentation, fine lines, wrinkles, open pores, skin laxity, volume loss, a good all round treatment for a multitude of skin problems. Multiple superficial punctures in the skin surface give a slight traumatic effect resulting in stimulation of fibroblasts, creating new collagen and elastin.	£70.00
MESOTHERAPY A homeopathic and affordable way of taking care of lack lustre, tiered skin. A cocktail of skin boosters are injected superficially into the skin surface, followed by a sheet collagen mask. Fabulous as a pick me up or getting your skin event ready.	£65.00
LED light therapy promotes skin cell regeneration, increases blood circulation, destruction of acne bacteria, redness relief,	£7.50

facial treatment.

soothing and improves sensitive skin.

**High frequency** destroys bacteria. You can add either to any

PRO 60 DERMALOGICA This is a customised facial.	£38.00
PRO POWER PEEL  Glycolic, salicylic or lactic acid revive your complexion with Dermalogica's expertly formulated range of Skin Peels. A Skin Peel can rejuvenate your skin to reveal more youthful, softer, smoother looking skin.	£39.00 £59.00
MICRODERMABRASION See smoother lifted skin in just 40 minutes with a crystal clear tone and lift facial.	£45.00
A-LIFT A-Lift is a treatment that uses unique nanocurrent technology to re-energise the skin.  30 minutes 1 hour	£25.00 £45.00
Threading.	
BROWS	£12.50
UPPER LIP	£10.50
CHIN	£12.50

SIDES OF FACE

£10.50

Waxing.

0 0 /-	
EYEBROW	£10.50
LIP	£6.50
CHIN	£6.50
LIP & CHIN	£11.50
HALF LEG	£15.00
THREE QUARTER LEG	£19.00
FULL LEG	£25.00
STANDARD BIKINI	£10.00
BRAZILIAN BIKINI	£18.50
FULL BIKINI	£27.00
UNDERARM	£10.50
FULL ARM	£16.00
BACK	£20.00
CHEST	£19.00
Draw and	

FULL BODY
HALF BODY

Ear Piercing.

PLAIN STUDS (including aftercare lotion)
GEMMED STUDS (including aftercare lotion)

£25.00 £30.00

£21.00

£16.00

Electrolysis	Hair	Rem	oval.
10 minutes		1	£12.00
20 minutes			£19.50
30 minutes			£25.00
	Cos at	10.00	

Advanced Cosmetic Proc	redures.
THREAD VEINS, SPIDER NAEVUS,	
BROKEN CAPILLARIES	0.45.00
Up to 10 minutes	£45.00
Up to 20 minutes	£65.00
SKIN TAG REMOVAL	
Up to 10 minutes	£70.00
Up to 20 minutes	£95.00
MILIA REMOVAL	
Up to 10 minutes	£35.00

MILIA REMOVAL	
Up to 10 minutes	£35.00
Up to 20 minutes	£49.00

Accor Cognetic Corrector.

Firmer skin and a fresher appearance thanks to a facelifting procedure without surgery! This innovative fibroblast treatment is unique to the medical and beauty industry. Extremely effective for many procedures, from correcting drooping eyelids to carrying out a complete face lift - without surgery, needles or scalpels.

surgery, needles or sculpers.	
UPPER EYELID LIFT	£275
GLABELLA (between eyebrows)	£150
FOREHEAD	£200-£250
CROWS FEET	£250
LOWER EYES	£275
JAWLINE	£300
UPPER LIP	£150
CHIN	£250
THROAT	£300
SIDES OF NECK	£300
PLASMA SHOWER	£150
Gently using the Accor pen over the face and neck, minimal downtime, giving fresh, rejuvenated skin.	
Course of 3	£375

Vernalogica Body Treatment.

BODY FOLIATION THERAPY 30 minutes
A gentle yet effective exfoliant that whisks away dead

skin (suitable for all skin types)

PURIFYING BACK TREATMENT 45 minutes Cleanse the skin of impurities with this purifying and relaxing back treatment. £35.00

£30 00

,	11 ,	<del></del>	,
+	folistic	Treatment	<i>§.</i>

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
FULL BODY MASSAGE 1 hour	£44.00
BACK MASSAGE 30 minutes	£25.00
INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE 35 minutes	£25.00
HOPI EAR CANDLING 35 minutes	£35.00
REFLEXOLOGY 45 minutes	£35.00
Treatment Package	'ξ.
OLIVER'S SIGNATURE TREATMENT 1 hour 30 minutes Body Brushing followed by a full body massage incorporating a dermalogica skin treatment, pure luxury!	£75.00
TOP-TO-TOE 3 hours 30 minutes Customised dermalogica facial, full body massage, manicure and pedicure. You'll leave the salon feeling pampered from head to toe.	£105
HOLIDAY PREP 2 hours 40 minutes De-fuzz with a half leg, standard bikini and eyebrow wax. Eyelash tint, manicure and pedicure, a great way to get you in the holiday mood!	£79.00

## Facial Aesthetics.

FILLER TREATMENTS	
LIPS 0.5ML	£140
LIPS 1ML	£160
RUSSIAN LIPS	£190
CHEEK 1ML	£160
CHEEK 2ML	£280
JAWLINE 2ML	£280
JAWLINE 3ML	£380
CHIN 1ML	£180
MARIONETTE LINES 1ML (mouth to chin)	£180
MARIONETTE LINES 2ML (mouth to chin)	£280
NASOLABIAL FOLD 1ML (nose to mouth)	£180
NASOLABIAL FOLD 2ML (nose to mouth)	£280

#### ANTI WRINKLE INJECTIONS

1 AREA	£150
2 AREAS	£180
3 AREAS	£210

Lip flip and advanced treatments, price is given on consultation.

PROFHILO (x2 treatments taken 6 weeks apart)
Dull, dehydrated, lack lustre skin will be a thing of the past.
Known as 'the injectable moisturiser' Profhilo enhances facial contours with the highest concentrate of hero ingredient hyalauronic acid. This plumping treatment is designed to give you glowing skin that's tighter, smoother, elevated luminosity, encourages collagen and elastin production and more youthful looking skin.

£380

#### PDO THREAD LIFT

This revolutionary treatment is the ultimate non surgical face lift! PDO threads are a special medical grade thread that is finer than a hair, made of protein. Instant skin lifting and tightening, promotes collagen production, skin renewal at cellular level. All this works together to give you enhanced skin texture, fewer lines and wrinkles and more skin elasticity.

£150 £180 £210

A full consultation is required and price is given on consultation.

### **CONTACT US**



Temperance Hall, Northfield Road, Messingham North Lincolnshire DN17 3RZ



01724 762 232



www.oliversofmessingham.co.uk



hello@oliversofmessingham.co.uk